

MMWSY-NDB-BRICS.

**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

DUMAR. SIMA TO KURMI TALA  
KHOTTA.

R.W.D. KATHAR — **DIVISION**

SAMELI — **SUB-DIVISION**

No-2231

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

BHAIRAVI CONST.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Sch. XLV—Form No. 134                                                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    | Contents of<br>area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------|
| Particulars                                                                                                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    |                     |
|                                                                                                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                     |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                                                                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 1/1) Paving & grading<br>Bm de de de<br>vide PmBP 46<br>1.338 km @ Rs 11723.30<br>————— Rs 20375.00<br><del>18030.00</del>                    |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 2/2) Cleaning & grading<br>of road low dirt<br>vide PmBP 29<br>1.218 Hect @ Rs 51133.76<br>————— Rs 62281.00                                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 3) Box cutting for road<br>Pavement de de<br>vide PmBP 30<br>68.25 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 74.16<br>————— Rs 5061.00                              |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 4/4) Cost of embankment<br>material deposited<br>from road way cutting<br>vide PmBP 30<br>40.95 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 26.25<br>————— Rs 1075.00 |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| 5/5) Cost of embankment<br>material obtained<br>from borrow pit<br>vide PmBP 30                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                     |

Continuation

C/D Rs 88792.00

| Particulars                       | Details of actual measurement |    |     |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|-----|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                           | L. | B.  | D. |                  |
|                                   |                               |    | B/F | R  | 10353272.0       |
| (45) Planting of Tree             |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| vide Imp BP 46                    |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 65 nos @ Rs 818.84                |                               |    |     |    |                  |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | 53225.           |
| (46) Paving & laying road         |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| marking on BT surface             |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| vide Imp BP 46                    |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 305.60 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 735.44 |                               |    |     |    |                  |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | 224750           |
| (47) Paving & laying road         |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| marking on cc                     |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| pavement d/d                      |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| Vide Imp BP 46                    |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 42.00 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 84.29   |                               |    |     |    |                  |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | 34994.           |
| (48) S/P / F 300mm dia            |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| H.P. duct pipe d/d                |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| vide Imp BP 46                    |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 112.50 m @ Rs 920.02              |                               |    |     |    |                  |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | 103502           |
|                                   |                               |    | R   |    | 10769243.0       |
| Add 12% + 1% L & T                |                               |    |     |    | 1400002.         |
| S. F (+)                          |                               |    |     |    | 146338.0         |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | Rs 12315583.0    |
| Less 0.21% Belm (-)               |                               |    |     |    | 25863.0          |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | Rs 12289720.0    |
| Less at redy land (-)             |                               |    |     |    | 10364338.0       |
|                                   |                               |    |     |    | Rs 1925342.0     |

Sumar  
Rs 205.23

Continuation

22/8/23